4/2/24, 9:29 AM Datasheet: Embedded/External Mesh Rider® Radio – 5725-5875 MHz
 Back to home
Datasheet: Embedded/External Mesh Rider®
Radio – 5725-5875 MHz
Overview
The Mesh Rider® Radio is an advanced 2×2 MIMO mesh router designed for easy plug & play
integration. The tiny module carries all bi-directional communication (e.g. Telemetry, Video)

Technical Specifications (5725~5875 MHz)
Model Category XTreme
ORDERING CODES
Radio Configuration 2x2 MIMO
Model #
(v3 hardware)
RM-5800-2J-XM (Embedded, Industrial temp)
RM-5800-2J-XM-C (Embedded, Commercial temp)
RM-5800-2J-XE (External, Industrial temp)
RM-5800-2J-XE-C (External, Commercial temp)
Model options
Integrated GPS – add G suffix
PoE (External only) – add O suffix
Evaluation Kit